
Griff + Schlüssel Allure Trolley L

Beschreibung

Bestandteil für die Wecoline Allure Werkwagen S, M, L und XL.

Spezifikationen

Artikelnummer 10190210 

Farbe Grau 

Größe 

Verpackung Stück 

Ähnliche Produkte

10190009

10190009

10190070

10190070

10191000

10191000

14/07/2025 Wecovi BV - Rudolf Dieselstraat 14 - 8013 NJ Zwolle Holland - T +31 (0)38 - 468 68 68 - sales@wecovi.com - www.wecoline.com


